

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Amended  
 Full Legal Name of Candidate  
 Full Name of Committee  
 Type of Report  
 Reporting Period  
 Number

No  
 Michael Feamster  
 Michael Feamster for Tulsa City Council 2022  
 C&E Report - Q3/Q4  
 Q3/Q4: 7/1/2022 -10/31/2022  
 N/A

Expenditures of \$200 or Less	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate
	0	0	0

Date	Entity Receiving Expenditure [Name/Address] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Category of Expenditure	Description of the Goods or Services Purchased	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
07/06/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 40.30	\$ 40.30	\$ 904.24
07/09/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 2.30	\$ 42.60	\$ 906.54
07/11/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 20.30	\$ 62.90	\$ 926.84
07/14/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 10.30	\$ 73.20	\$ 937.14
07/15/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 8.30	\$ 81.50	\$ 945.44
07/18/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 40.30	\$ 121.80	\$ 985.74
07/20/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 4.30	\$ 126.10	\$ 990.04
07/21/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 10.30	\$ 136.40	\$ 1,000.34
07/21/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 10.30	\$ 146.70	\$ 1,010.64
07/25/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 40.30	\$ 187.00	\$ 1,050.94
07/30/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 20.30	\$ 207.30	\$ 1,071.24
07/30/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 4.30	\$ 211.60	\$ 1,075.54
07/30/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 6.30	\$ 217.90	\$ 1,081.84
08/07/08	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 8.30	\$ 226.20	\$ 1,090.14
08/09/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 30.30	\$ 256.50	\$ 1,120.44
08/09/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 8.30	\$ 264.80	\$ 1,128.74

10-8-22  
 STATE OF OKLAHOMA  
 CITY OF TULSA  
 FILED

08/11/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 20.30	\$ 285.10	\$ 1,149.04
08/15/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 4.30	\$ 289.40	\$ 1,153.34
08/19/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 4.30	\$ 293.70	\$ 1,157.64
08/20/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 10.30	\$ 304.00	\$ 1,167.94
08/20/22	Anedot Inc. 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	Finance Charge	Processing Fee	\$ 1.30	\$ 305.30	\$ 1,169.24
07/07/22	COPY SCAN & MORE 15 E 5th St #100, Tulsa, OK 74103	Printing	Door Hangers	\$ 343.38	\$ 343.38	\$ 343.38
08/18/22	COPY SCAN & MORE 15 E 5th St #100 Tulsa, OK 74103	Printing	Door Hangers	\$ 1,079.74	\$ 1,079.74	\$ 1,079.74
07/12/22	Paperless Post	Software	Invitations	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
07/21/22	Ranch Acres 3324 E 31st St, Tulsa, OK 74135	Supplies	AIA Gathering	\$ 308.52	\$ 308.52	\$ 308.52
07/21/22	Wal-Mart 11020 S Elm St, Jenks, OK 74037	Supplies	AIA Gathering	\$ 18.25	\$ 18.25	\$ 18.25
07/27/22	Vega and Trevino Consulting 4935 E 22nd Place Tulsa, OK 74114	Consulting Fee	PR/Marketing,	\$ 256.00	\$ 256.00	\$ 556.00
08/16/22	Vega and Trevino Consulting 4935 E 22nd Place Tulsa, OK 74114	Consulting Fee	PR/Marketing	\$ 718.00	\$ 718.00	\$ 1,018.00
08/11/22	Inviting Place 3215 E 21st St Tulsa, OK 74114	Printing	Thank You Notes	\$ 477.47	\$ 477.47	\$ 477.47
08/16/22	South Creek 2545 NW 28th St. OKC, OK 7310	Consulting Fee	Advisory Services	\$ 14,858.05	\$ 14,858.05	\$ 18,858.05
TBD	South Creek 2545 NW 28th St. OKC, OK 7310	Consulting Fee	Advisory Services	\$ 9,308.30	\$ 9,308.30	\$ 28,166.35
08/19/22	Doubleshot 1633 S Boulder Ave Tulsa, OK 74119	Printing	Stickers	\$ 106.10	\$ 106.10	\$ 106.10
08/23/22	Mariah Katsis	Consulting Fee	PR/Marketing	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00
08/24/22	Parkhills 2432 E 51st St Tulsa, OK 74105	Misc	Watch Party Goods	\$ 252.01	\$ 252.01	\$ 252.01
09/30/22	Bank of Oklahoma 2021 S Lewis Ave Tulsa, OK 74104	Finance Charge	Service Fee	\$ 2.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 33.00
TBD	Travis Hall Photography 8021 S 85th East Ave Tulsa, Oklahoma 74133	Photography	PR/Marketing	\$ 925.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 1,925.00
			<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 29,128.12</b>	<b>\$ 29,128.12</b>	<b>\$ 39,977.64</b>

Committee Schedule E Version 2015.1

2022 NOV - 2 AM 09:01

FILED  
CITY OF TULSA  
STATE OF OKLAHOMA